CONTRACTOR SERIES
Vapor Tight Series PAGE 1 OF 2
Product Features:
• Robust Housing with Stainless Steel Hardware
• Ip67 Rated with NSF Certification
• Wide Operating Temperature Range of -40ºF to 122ºF
• 1–10v Driver
• Optional Integrated Stand Alone or Network Controls
for Maximum Energy Savings
Ordering Guide:
ESL
VP4 (4FT VAPOR)
VP8 (8FT VAPOR)
ESLX
ESLX
TYPE
25W (25W – 4FT)
45W (45W – 4FT)
90W (90W – 8FT)
WATTS
1 (1st generation)
GENERATION
1
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
KELVIN
blank (frosted)
LENS OPTIONS
FACTORY INSTALLED
Options (factory installed):
Emergency BBU:
OCC (4OCC Occupancy Sensor, program using esl-rem-100 remote)
EM5 (EMG-SL2-CLW-5W BBU, 5W Output Closed Lead Wiring)
SENSORS:
KRPP2 (Konex Relay Module Transmitter/RcvR)
CONTROLS:
Accessories (field installed):
LENS:
ESL-VP4-ELENS-FR (4' Vapor Tight Frosted Replacement Lens)
ESL-REM100 (Hand Held Remote to Program 4OCC)
CONTROLS:
ESL-VP8-ELENS-FR (8' Vapor Tight Frosted Replacement Lens)
ESL-ACCS-VP-CONN (Tandem Wiring Connector)
CONNECTORS:
Product Specifications:
Construction:
Fully gasketed, white polycarbonate housing with captive stainless
steel latches and mounting hardware. NSF splash zones.
Dimensions: VP4 - L 47.2" x W 3.5" x H 3.1"
VP8 - L 94.5" x W 3.5" x H 3.1"
Optical:
UV Stabilized, high impact translucent lens for maximum light output.
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 08/02/2021
Mount:
Surface mount kit included.
Catalog Data:
Dimensions:
CONTRACTOR SERIES
Vapor Tight Series PAGE 2 OF 2
ITEM#
ESL-VP4-25W-140
ESL-VP4-25W-150
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
136
139
WATTS
PER LAMP
25W
25W
LUMENS
PER LAMP
3,400
3,416
KELVIN
4000K
5000K
4FT
ITEM#
ESL-VP4-45W-140
ESL-VP4-45W-150
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
136
137
WATTS
PER LAMP
45W
45W
LUMENS
PER LAMP
6,120
6,165
KELVIN
4000K
5000K
4FT
ITEM#
ESL-VP8-90W-140
ESL-VP8-90W-150
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
136
137
WATTS
PER LAMP
90W
90W
LUMENS
PER LAMP
12,240
12,330
KELVIN
4000K
5000K
8FT
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
47.2"
3.1"
3.5"
94.5"
3.1"
3.5"
08/02/2021